1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Collana

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9911008453503321
Raczynski Katherine A
Evidence-based prevention / / Katherine Raczynski ... [et al.]

Thousand Oaks, CA, : SAGE Publications, c2013
Thousand Oaks, California : , : SAGE Publications, , 2013

9781544349657
1544349653
9781483307657
1483307654
9781452275628
1452275629

1 online resource (Vviii, 83 pages)
Prevention practice kit

362.2/0425

Preventive mental health services
Evidence-based medicine

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph
Includes bibliographical references and index.

This title provides an introduction to evidence-based prevention in
psychology. Counselors, psychologists and mental health workers in
schools, government agencies, community settings, and in private
practice are increasingly expected to select evidence-based practices
and programmes, and to document the effectiveness of the care they
provide. The book addresses the types of questions that may be most
pertinent to those who are engaged in prevention and interested in
understanding evidence-based programmes.



