

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9911008453503321
Autore	Raczynski Katherine A
Titolo	Evidence-based prevention / / Katherine Raczynski ... [et al.]
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Thousand Oaks, CA, : SAGE Publications, c2013 Thousand Oaks, California : , : SAGE Publications, , 2013
ISBN	9781544349657 1544349653 9781483307657 1483307654 9781452275628 1452275629
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (viii, 83 pages)
Collana	Prevention practice kit
Disciplina	362.2/0425
Soggetti	Preventive mental health services Evidence-based medicine
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Sommario/riassunto	This title provides an introduction to evidence-based prevention in psychology. Counselors, psychologists and mental health workers in schools, government agencies, community settings, and in private practice are increasingly expected to select evidence-based practices and programmes, and to document the effectiveness of the care they provide. The book addresses the types of questions that may be most pertinent to those who are engaged in prevention and interested in understanding evidence-based programmes.